
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 358 M.A. (Hindi) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21012693 2103582825583 DEVESH PRATAP SINGH  1 271 

2 PU21036187 2103580501003 SAROJ KUMAR JENA  2 262 

3 PU21045557 2103583331585 AKASH MANDI  3 250 

4 PU21050671 2103582521988 MRUDULA.C  4 243 

5 PU21061581 2103583431797 JITENDRA KUMAR BISWAL  5 243 

6 PU21032473 2103580500997 BANDITA MOHAPATRA  6 233 

7 PU21035765 2103580501002 MADHUSMITA PARIMANIK  7 230 

8 PU21053201 2103580501021 PRIYANKA PRADHAN  8 225 

9 PU21001235 2103583732474 S VAISHNAVI  9 201 

10 PU21079783 2103582926202 VISHWARANJAN KUMAR  10 200 

11 PU21077751 2103580501058 SWATI PATTANAIK  11 199 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21035407 2103582521945 ANUSREE PADMAKSHAN  13 197 

2 PU21004961 2103580500971 KOMAL OJHA  14 194 

3 PU21050005 2103581809488 LULOOBHA V M  21 177 

4 PU21051767 2103582725245 SHREYA P S  23 170 

5 PU21026847 2103582521935 ABHIRAMI JOSHI  25 160 

6 PU21035459 2103582521946 ATHIRA P  26 160 

7 PU21036585 2103582521951 SONA VINOD  27 156 

8 PU21063621 2103580501039 AVIPSA ROUT  29 153 

9 PU21067773 2103582926200 DHANANJAY KUMAR  30 148 

      END     



            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21049479 2103583331586 TIGER RANVIJAY KUMAR  17 189 

2 PU21029877 2103580500992 DEBASMITA BHOI  19 182 

3 PU21031329 2103580500995 SWETA SETHI  22 175 

4 PU21087473 2103581506749 MITHLESH KUMARI  24 170 

5 PU21093515 2103581809631 SUNEESH S  31 145 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21083589 2103583431810 JITENDRA KUMAR THAKUR  16 190 

2 PU21063941 2103582524047 ABHINAND LOHITHAKSHAN  18 187 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21018943 2103582017052 AMRITA E  34 137 

2 PU21004337 2103582521874 ATHIRA.K  52 103 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21032145 2103582115131 ARYA M SAJI  12 198 

2 PU21035407 2103582521945 ANUSREE PADMAKSHAN  13 197 

3 PU21004961 2103580500971 KOMAL OJHA  14 194 

4 PU21053255 2103580501022 ROMALI NAYAK  15 190 

5 PU21083589 2103583431810 JITENDRA KUMAR THAKUR  16 190 

6 PU21049479 2103583331586 TIGER RANVIJAY KUMAR  17 189 

7 PU21063941 2103582524047 ABHINAND LOHITHAKSHAN  18 187 

8 PU21029877 2103580500992 DEBASMITA BHOI  19 182 

9 PU21036135 2103581808330 AMITA MARIAM PHILIP  20 178 

10 PU21050005 2103581809488 LULOOBHA V M  21 177 

11 PU21031329 2103580500995 SWETA SETHI  22 175 

12 PU21051767 2103582725245 SHREYA P S  23 170 

13 PU21087473 2103581506749 MITHLESH KUMARI  24 170 

14 PU21026847 2103582521935 ABHIRAMI JOSHI  25 160 

15 PU21035459 2103582521946 ATHIRA P  26 160 

16 PU21036585 2103582521951 SONA VINOD  27 156 

17 PU21077919 2103581811630 RHITHWIK PRIYA V T  28 154 

18 PU21063621 2103580501039 AVIPSA ROUT  29 153 

19 PU21067773 2103582926200 DHANANJAY KUMAR  30 148 

20 PU21093515 2103581809631 SUNEESH S  31 145 

21 PU21052341 2103582521991 ATHIRA K C  32 145 

22 PU21074903 2103582524649 AMALA ROY  33 140 

23 PU21018943 2103582017052 AMRITA E  34 137 

24 PU21022023 2103582020568 YADHULA C T  35 137 

25 PU21069669 2103580501050 GANESH CHANDRA SAHOO  36 135 

26 PU21077807 2103581811629 AMALA JOY  37 135 

27 PU21019373 2103582020549 DHANYA V  38 135 

28 PU21055741 2103582521998 NANDADASS  39 135 

29 PU21068729 2103581811560 HARITHA K  40 130 

30 PU21080381 2103582524086 ANJALI KRISHNA M  41 130 

31 PU21011877 2103581807636 SREESHMA M  42 130 



32 PU21084769 2103581812781 RAMEEGHA C  43 129 

33 PU21023153 2103582020586 NEERAJA SATHYAN  44 129 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21052341 2103582521991 ATHIRA K C  32 145 

2 PU21069669 2103580501050 GANESH CHANDRA SAHOO  36 135 

3 PU21019373 2103582020549 DHANYA V  38 135 

4 PU21055741 2103582521998 NANDADASS  39 135 

5 PU21068729 2103581811560 HARITHA K  40 130 

6 PU21080381 2103582524086 ANJALI KRISHNA M  41 130 

7 PU21011877 2103581807636 SREESHMA M  42 130 

8 PU21084769 2103581812781 RAMEEGHA C  43 129 

9 PU21023153 2103582020586 NEERAJA SATHYAN  44 129 

10 PU21075737 2103582524074 VISMAYA P P  48 119 

11 PU21059951 2103580501031 JAYASHREE MAHANTA  49 116 

12 PU21019659 2103582020552 ADHEENA MANOHAR MP  50 116 

13 PU21081461 2103581809608 SANGAMITHRA S  51 105 

14 PU21072181 2103582115988 ALFANA KABEER  53 100 

15 PU21031143 2103581809392 HRIDYA K P  54 96 

16 PU21036655 2103582521952 VYSHNA V  57 87 

17 PU21032971 2103582017053 ANASWARA J.R  60 76 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21022023 2103582020568 YADHULA C T  35 137 

2 PU21000459 2103581807598 ANJU V R  55 95 

3 PU21022153 2103583834263 P.PARVATHI  59 85 

      END     

            

 


